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TURA Pohlhausen Tennis (4306)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgdiltig, 01.10.2022

Anlage

Unterpohlhausen 73, 42929 Wermelskirchen
G 02196-84946 kerstin@tura-pohlhausen-tennis.de

Sportwart/in
Koéhn, Peter

T 015117509654 peter.koehn@gmx.de

Schiedsrichterobmann
Koéhn, Peter

T 015117509654 peter.koehn@gmx.de
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Damen 30 1 (4er) | 1. Bezirksliga 4-er
MF: Nadine Bielinski
m 0176 47713052; nadine.bielinski@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

© 00 ~NOoO 0o WN PR

PR R R R R R
~No o0k WwNPEFE O

18

Bielinski, Nadine
Graf, Anika

Kogel, Anja
Friederichs, Katja
Assenmacher, Jasmin
Zimmermann, Tanja
Bilstein, Daniela
Bremer, Julia
Kohlmann, Kerstin
Wieczorek, Claudia
Pelke, Chirstin
Heyer-Muhle, Wiebke
Bredenbroker, Anna
KloR, Cornelia
Wagner, Linda
Freitel, Britta

Vom Hoff, Gudrun
Selbach, Julia

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

28401044
28301818
28702725
27401089
28702676
27001048
28802915
29207899
26951728
27451904
27400812
28890613
28952158
26202034
28905434
28151026
26802024
28301679

LK
LK7,6
LK12,9
LK12,9
LK16,7
LK17,4
LK17,6
LK18,4
LK18,4
LK18,5
LK18,8
LK19,2
LK21,2
LK21,3
LK22,4
LK22,5
LK23,2
LK23,5
LK23,7
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